



2026:BHC-NAG:7369

42 a cra st no.18217.24.odt..odt

1/1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION ST NO.18217 OF 2024

M/s Madni Cooperative Housing Society
(Vs.)

Mr. Abdul Shakoor s/o Mohammad Ayyub and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. A.M. Sudame, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : 04.10.2024

Not on Board. Taken on Board.

2. Heard.

3. Issue notice to respondents returnable
within four weeks.

4. Mr. Masood Shareef, learned Advocate
waives service of notice on behalf of respondent
Nos.36 to 39.

JUDGE

manisha