



2026:BHC-NAG:7369

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 107 OF 2024

In
STAMP NO. OF

M/s Madni Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., ...PETITIONER
Thr. Authorised Signatory, Mohommed
Mahmudal Hassan

V/S

Mr. Abdul Shakoor S/o Mohammad Ayyub AndRESPONDENT
Others

FIDVI IBRAHIM ABID for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J

DATE : 6th December, 2024

P.C. :

S O to two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)