



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.107 OF 2024

Madni Cooperative Housing Society Vs. Abdul Shakoor Mohammad Ayyuband ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. Ibrahim Abid Fidvi counsel for the petitioner.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 07/07/2025.

1. Two weeks' time is granted to remove the office objections and to take steps in the matter for respondent Nos.9,10,18,25,28 and 29.
2. Stand over to 21.07.2025.

JUDGE